E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED AREA LIGHT WITH Q-BASE
Catalog number
Notes

English
LED AREA LIGHT WITH Q-BASE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LSB5A-PRO
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-150WH 810128113984 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.7 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-150SL 810128111843 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.7 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-150BR 810128112413 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.7 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-150BK 810128111850 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.7 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-200WH 810128113151 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.8 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-200SL 810128111874 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.8 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-200BR 810128112437 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.8 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-200BK 810128111867 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.8 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-240WH 810128113991 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.2 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-240SL 810128111881 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.2 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-240BR 810128110969 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.2 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-240BK 810128111898 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.2 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-300WH 810128113168 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.5 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-300SL 810128111904 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.5 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-300BR 810128112420 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.5 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-300BK 810128111911 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.5 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-500WH 810128114004 1 28.4" x 15" x 4.3" 19.8 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-500SL 810128111935 1 28.4" x 15" x 4.3" 19.8 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-500BR 810128110983 1 28.4" x 15" x 4.3" 19.8 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-PRO-500BK 810128111928 1 28.4" x 15" x 4.3" 19.8 lbs -
LSB5A-HV-PRO
ASD-LSB5A-HV-PRO-150BR 810128110990 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.8 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-HV-PRO-200BR 810128111799 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 9 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-HV-PRO-240BR 810128111003 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.2 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-HV-PRO-300BR 810128111010 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.5 lbs -
ASD-LSB5A-HV-PRO-500BR 810128111027 1 28.4" x 15" x 4.3" 19.8 lbs -
PHOTOCELL SETTINGS:
Integrated photocell switches the fixture on
at night time. It can be easaily deactivated by
putting the cap on.
POWER AND COLOR
TEMPERATURE SETTINGS:
Open knockout cap in the front panel of the
fixture and select needed power and color
temperature with a simple switch. Then close
the knockout cap back.
5,0
00K
4,0
00K
3,0
00K
150
W
120
W
100
W
1.	Unscrew all screws from the original
lens (T3-M) on the housing.
2.	 Install the rubber ring on new lens
(T4/T5-M, sold separately).
3.	Place the lens on the housing and
make sure it fits the LEDs correctly.
4.	 Tighten all the screws back.
Lens
150W, 200W 1 lens (L2A, L4A, L5A)
240W, 300W 1 lens (L2B, L4B, L5B)
500W -
LENS ASD-L2A-LSB5 ASD-L2B-LSB5
ASD-L4A-LSB5 ASD-L4B-LSB5 ASD-L5A-LSB5
ASD-L5B-LSB5 sold separately:
2
1MOTION SENSOR
INSTALLATION
1.	Unscrew the microwave sensor base cap.